S2a Competitions FREE TO ENTER 2 tickets max pp - Greek souvenirs

FREE TO ENTER 2 tickets max pp - Greek souvenirs

Start Date:

End Date:

Winner(s) Count:
Maximum Tickets Count:
Purchased Tickets Count:
Remaining Tickets Count:

Winners are

Ticket Number

960

Participants

Ticket Number
378
92
882
772
877
650
177
34
432
30
602
220
853
160
557
255
741
554

622

Ended on: 02/08/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)

01/08/2025 10:00 (UTC +01:00)
02/08/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
1

1000

89

911

Username

connor.benson

Username
philippa.hatfield
philippa.hatfield

bryony.parkin
bryony.parkin
benvic
benvic
lyndsay.stansfield-8619
lyndsay.stansfield-8619
one.4racing
one.4racing
jameswhite140286
jameswhite140286
p.hotchkiss
p.hotchkiss
cherylljmcc
cherylljmcc
davjex
davjex

linda.williams

Gift Products

free to enter

Date
02/08/2025 19:59
02/08/2025 19:59
02/08/2025 19:54
02/08/2025 19:54
02/08/2025 19:39
02/08/2025 19:39
02/08/2025 19:32
02/08/2025 19:32
02/08/2025 18:51
02/08/2025 18:51
02/08/2025 18:45
02/08/2025 18:45
02/08/2025 18:17
02/08/2025 18:17
02/08/2025 17:24
02/08/2025 17:24
02/08/2025 17:14
02/08/2025 17:14

02/08/2025 17:13
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Ticket Number

Username

Date

309

943

238

958

710

715

671

600

100

685

652

651

339

581

452

960

646

542

25

898

216

525

379

809

200

488

388

938

615

87

Ended on: 02/08/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)

linda.williams
lisa.hawksworth53
lisa.hawksworth53
sally ann.wheatley
sally ann.wheatley
ben.blockley
ben.blockley
kate.carrington
kate.carrington
jordan.joyce
jordan.joyce
victoria.grice
victoria.grice
angela.worbey
angela.worbey
connor.benson
connor.benson
amy.vickers
amy.vickers
lisa.lisa
lisa.lisa
lauren.trueman
lauren.trueman
dr who39
dr who39
claire.hebden
claire.hebden
c.drake
c.drake

jodiecatterall

02/08/2025 17:13
02/08/2025 17:11
02/08/2025 17:11
02/08/2025 17:09
02/08/2025 17:09
02/08/2025 17:03
02/08/2025 17:03
02/08/2025 16:40
02/08/2025 16:40
02/08/2025 16:35
02/08/2025 16:35
02/08/2025 15:38
02/08/2025 15:38
02/08/2025 13:42
02/08/2025 13:42
02/08/2025 08:51
02/08/2025 08:51
01/08/2025 21:54
01/08/2025 21:54
01/08/2025 21:34
01/08/2025 21:34
01/08/2025 19:26
01/08/2025 19:26
01/08/2025 19:06
01/08/2025 19:06
01/08/2025 18:31
01/08/2025 18:31
01/08/2025 18:00
01/08/2025 18:00

01/08/2025 17:40
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Ticket Number

37

499

11

787

298

826

33

629

426

95

520

214

964

118

458

312

757

677

937

45

501

21

417

103

779

712

608

350

748

269

Ended on: 02/08/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
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Username
jodiecatterall
christineturfrey
christineturfrey
shaun.rusling
shaun.rusling
donna.lang
donna.lang
mason-emma
paula.robinson
paula.robinson
lauren.taylor
lauren.taylor
sydney.mills
sydney.mills
rachael.crossland
rachael.crossland
shaun.crossland
shaun.crossland
michelleharris64
michelleharris64
katyallington
katyallington
sandrajane1994
sandrajane1994
nichaylajones
nichaylajones
leanneriley29
leanneriley29
lorraine.priestley

lorraine.priestley

Date

01/08/2025 17:40

01/08/2025 17:31

01/08/2025 17:31

01/08/2025 17:16

01/08/2025 17:16

01/08/2025 17:14

01/08/2025 17:14

01/08/2025 17:13

01/08/2025 17:01

01/08/2025 17:01

01/08/2025 16:22

01/08/2025 16:22

01/08/2025 15:52

01/08/2025 15:52

01/08/2025 15:49

01/08/2025 15:49

01/08/2025 15:47

01/08/2025 15:47

01/08/2025 15:37

01/08/2025 15:37

01/08/2025 15:33

01/08/2025 15:33

01/08/2025 15:21

01/08/2025 15:21

01/08/2025 15:15

01/08/2025 15:15

01/08/2025 15:13

01/08/2025 15:13

01/08/2025 15:10

01/08/2025 15:10
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Ticket Number Username Date
517 ryanturfrey 01/08/2025 15:01
27 ryanturfrey 01/08/2025 15:01
834 katey.stokes 01/08/2025 14:50
575 katey.stokes 01/08/2025 14:50
734 gail.stokes 01/08/2025 14:48
519 gail.stokes 01/08/2025 14:48
482 ryry2345.rs 01/08/2025 11:54
430 ryry2345.18 01/08/2025 11:54
998 nigel.feeney 01/08/2025 11:30
442 nigel.feeney 01/08/2025 11:30

Ended on: 02/08/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
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